
ID Task Name Start Finish Resource Names
1 Weekly Brainstorming Meetings Wed 6/13/12 Fri 2/1/13 Lesa Dixon‐Gray,Fre
2 Review All fields on Tracking Form Mon 6/11/12 Fri 6/22/12 Trong Nyguen,Fred 
3 Contact Steven Ladd Wilson re: FilePro License Fri 6/29/12 Fri 7/6/12Meuy Swafford
4 Contact Gary Jones ‐ State Data Center Fri 6/29/12 Tue 7/3/12 Lesa Dixon‐Gray
5 Demo the WTI System Mon 7/9/12 Fri 7/13/12 Trong Nyguen
6 Develop Data Dictionary Mon 7/2/12 Fri 7/13/12 Trong Nyguen,Fred 
7 Develop Confidentiality Forms Fri 7/6/12 Tue 7/17/12 Lesa Dixon‐Gray
8 Develop Manual w/Screen Shots for Site Training Tue 7/3/12 Fri 8/3/12 Fred King,Trong Nyg
9 Identify 6 or 7 Sites for Pilot Thu 6/28/12 Thu 6/28/12

10 Discuss Tracking Form Fields w/Sites Thu 6/28/12 Fri 7/27/12
11 Meet w/Britt re: Training Videos Fri 7/6/12 Fri 7/13/12 Britt Parrott,Lesa Dix
12 Video Script Written Fri 7/20/12 Fri 8/10/12 Valerie Stratton,Tro
13 Training Video Development Mon 8/6/12 Wed 9/5/12 Britt Parrott,Fred Kin
14 Manuals Provided to Pilot Counties Wed 8/29/12 Wed 8/29/12
15 Training Video Survey Development Fri 8/10/12 Fri 8/24/12 Fred King
16 Pilot Training Video and Survey ‐ OFH Staff Thu 8/30/12 Thu 8/30/12
17 Pilot Site Meeting Thu 8/30/12 Thu 8/30/12
18 Training Videos Viewed by Pilot Counties Thu 8/30/12 Wed 9/5/12
19 Confidentiality Agreements Signed Tue 9/4/12 Tue 9/4/12
20 Pilot Counties Receive Log In Tue 9/4/12 Tue 9/4/12 Trong Nyguen,Valer
21 Pilot Counties Collect Data Mon 9/3/12 Fri 9/28/12
22 QA on All Data Entered by Pilot Sites Mon 10/1/12 Fri 10/26/12 Valerie Stratton,Fred
23 Pilot Counties Surveyed Mon 10/29/12 Fri 11/2/12 Fred King
24 Survey Responses Analyzed Mon 11/5/12 Mon 11/12/12 Fred King
25 Touch Base Meeting w/Pilot Counties Wed 10/31/12 Fri 11/2/12 Lesa Dixon‐Gray,Fre
26 Make Recommended Changes to WTI System Fri 10/26/12 Fri 11/30/12 Trong Nyguen
27 Make Recommended Changes to Manual Mon 10/29/12 Fri 11/30/12 Trong Nyguen,Fred 
28 Refilm Video with Changes Mon 11/19/12 Mon 12/3/12 Britt Parrott,Valerie 
29 Webinar Meeting w/All Counties re:  WTI Thu 12/6/12 Thu 12/6/12
30 Make Manuals Available to All Counties Thu 12/6/12 Thu 12/6/12 Trong Nyguen,Fred 
31 All Sites Required to Review Video and Take Surv Fri 12/7/12 Thu 1/3/13
32 Revise Paper Tracking for to Reflect WTI data coll Mon 12/3/12 Fri 12/28/12 Valerie Stratton,Tro
33 Users at All Sites Sign Confidentiality Agreement Fri 12/7/12 Mon 12/31/12 Lesa Dixon‐Gray,Val
34 Users at All Sites Receive WTI Log In Mon 12/31/12 Fri 1/4/13 Trong Nyguen
35 WTI System Implemented Wed 1/2/13 Wed 1/2/13
36 WTI Phone Support for Counties Wed 1/2/13 Fri 2/1/13 Valerie Stratton,Fred
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